10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

President And CEO

Vice President, Operations

Vice President, Finance And Asset
Management

Vice President, Development

General Counsel

Senior Director Organization
Performance And Development

Senior Director Counsel Services

Chief Auditor

Director, Marketing And Public
Relation

Director, Airport Planning

Director, Aviation Operation And
Public Safety

Director, Aviation And Community
Business

Director, Facilities Development

Senior Attorney

Senior Director, Finance And Asset
Management

Director, Airport Design And
Construction

Director, Corporate Services

Director, Ground Transportation

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department Total Wages

Executive Office

Airside Operations

Financial Management
Environmental Affairs

General Counsel

Talent, Culture And Capabilities
General Counsel

Chief Auditor

Vision, Voice And Engagement
Airport Planning

Airside Operations

Business Management
Facilities Development
General Counsel

Accounting

Airport Design and

Construction

Corporate And Information
Governance

Ground Transportation

$339,019

$258,550

$258,247

$249,611

$247,186

$226,448

$220,416

$209,704

$199,013

$193,444

$188,663

$187,564

$179,547

$174,669

$170,205

$169,691

$166,900

$165,763



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director, Human Resources

Director, Information Technology

Director, Environmental Affair

Lead Electrician

Manager, Aviation Security

Program Manager

Director, Intergovernmental Affairs

Program Manager

Director, Facilities Maintenance
Development And Terminal
Operations

Director, Landside Operations
Director, Procurement

Senior Manager, Risk Management
Construction Manager

Program Manager

Manager, Business And Systems
Application

Lead Maintenance Mechanic

Senior Director, Executive Office

Program Manager

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Talent, Culture And Capabilities

Information and Technology
Services

Environmental Affairs

Facilities Management

Aviation Security/Public Safety

Facilities Development
Inter-Governmental Relations
Airport Design and
Construction

Facilities Management
Terminals And Tenants
Procurement

Risk Management

Facilities Development
Quieter Home Program And

Noise Mitigation
Information and Technology
Services

Facilities Management

Executive Office

Terminals And Tenants

$160,248

$158,629

$154,374

$150,721

$148,490

$146,915

$146,586

$145,161

$144,902

$143,947

$142,794

$138,378

$137,465

$135,950

$135,604

$134,817

$133,874

$133,776



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Manager, Technical Svcs

Director, Air Service Development
Program Manager

Maintenance Supervisor

Attorney

Manager, Audit Services

Program Manager

Associate Real Estate Manager
Construction Manager

Manager, Airport Planning
Manager, Talent And Rewards
Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Manager, Accounting
Electrician Il

Director, Financial Plan And Budget
Manager, Emergency Prepare And
Public Safety

Manager, Airport Finance

Real Estate Manager

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Facilities Development

Air service Development
Business Management
Facilities Management
General Counsel

Chief Auditor

Business Management
Business Management

Airport Design and
Construction

Airport Planning

Talent, Culture And Capabilities
Facilities Management
Accounting

Facilities Management
Financial Management
Aviation Security/Public Safety

Financial Management

Terminals And Tenants

$133,058

$132,459

$132,268

$131,995

$129,860

$127,310

$126,661

$125,780

$125,364

$124,934

$124,446

$124,270

$124,107

$123,653

$122,693

$122,646

$120,517

$119,952



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Senior Manager Vision, Voice And
Engagement
Manager, Gis/Cad Systems

Manager, Airside Operations

Director, Facilities Maintenance
Development And Terminal
Operations

Manager, Airport Planning
Cyber Security Specialist

Senior Marketing Specialist
Senior Human Resources Business
Partner

Senior Risk Management Analyst
System Support Analyst Il
Manager, Environmental Affairs
Project Manager

Maintenance Supervisor
Manager, Airport Finance
Manager, Airport Finance
Maintenance Mechanic

Lead Plumber

Senior Project Management
Systems Analyst

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Vision, Voice And Engagement

Facilities Development

Airside Operations

Facilities Management

Airport Planning

Information and Technology
Services

Vision, Voice And Engagement
Talent, Culture And Capabilities
Risk Management

Aviation Security/Public Safety
Environmental Affairs

Facilities Development
Facilities Management
Financial Management
Financial Management
Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Development

$119,337

$118,810

$118,411

$118,205

$115,970

$114,490

$113,327

$113,226

$112,796

$112,097

$111,421

$111,403

$110,400

$109,780

$108,309

$108,209

$107,854

$107,639



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Airside Operations Duty Manager |
Lead Hvac Controls Technician
Project Architect

Real Estate Manager

Senior Environmental Specialist
Hvac Technician

Senior Financial Analyst

Airside Operations Duty Manager I
System Support Analyst Il
Application Development Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor

Electrician Il

Manager, It Terminal Systems
Project Manager

Senior Engineering Technician
Bim/Cad I

Lead Painter

Senior Applications Development

Analyst
Lead Carpenter/Locksmith

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Airside Operations
Facilities Management
Airport Design and
Construction

Business Management
Environmental Affairs
Facilities Management
Airport Design and

Construction

Airside Operations

Aviation Security/Public Safety

Information and Technology
Services

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Information and Technology
Services

Facilities Development

Airport Design and
Construction

Facilities Management

Information and Technology
Services

Facilities Management

$107,540

$107,525

$107,095

$107,052

$106,416

$106,377

$106,121

$105,173

$104,712

$104,688

$104,516

$104,503

$103,911

$103,714

$103,386

$102,539

$102,415

$101,548



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Electrician Il

Manager, Terminal Operations

Senior Web Developer

System Support Analyst Il

Airside Operations Duty Manager Il

Senior Risk Management Analyst

Senior Systems Support Analyst

System Support Analyst Il

Manager, Landside Operations

Electrician Il

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Facilities Management

Terminals And Tenants

Information and Technology
Services

Information and Technology
Services

Airside Operations

Risk Management

Information and Technology
Services

Information and Technology
Services

Ground Transportation - Atos

Facilities Management

$101,347

$101,046

$100,820

$100,733

$100,515

$100,495

$99,999

$99,957

$99,935

$99,410



