	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	President And CEO		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$339,019
2.	Vice President, Operations		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$258,550
3.	Vice President, Finance And Asset Management		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$258,247
4.	Vice President, Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$249,611
5.	General Counsel		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$247,186
6.	Senior Director Organization Performance And Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$226,448
7.	Senior Director Counsel Services		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$220,416
8.	Chief Auditor		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Chief Auditor	\$209,704
9.	Director, Marketing And Public Relation		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Vision, Voice And Engagement	\$199,013
10.	Director, Airport Planning		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Planning	\$193,444
11.	Director, Aviation Operation And Public Safety		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$188,663
12.	Director, Aviation And Community Business		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Business Management	\$187,564
13.	Director, Facilities Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$179,547
14.	Senior Attorney		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$174,669
15.	Senior Director, Finance And Asset Management		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Accounting	\$170,205
16.	Director, Airport Design And Construction		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$169,691
17.	Director, Corporate Services		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Corporate And Information Governance	\$166,900
18.	Director, Ground Transportation		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Ground Transportation	\$165,763

19.	Director, Human Resources	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$160,248
20.	Director, Information Technology	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$158,629
21.	Director, Environmental Affair	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$154,374
22.	Lead Electrician	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$150,721
23.	Manager, Aviation Security	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$148,490
24.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$146,915
25.	Director, Intergovernmental Affairs	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Inter-Governmental Relations	\$146,586
26.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$145,161
27.	Director, Facilities Maintenance Development And Terminal Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$144,902
28.	Director, Landside Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Terminals And Tenants	\$143,947
29.	Director, Procurement	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Procurement	\$142,794
30.	Senior Manager, Risk Management	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$138,378
31.	Construction Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$137,465
32.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Quieter Home Program And Noise Mitigation	\$135,950
33.	Manager, Business And Systems Application	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$135,604
34.	Lead Maintenance Mechanic	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$134,817
35.	Senior Director, Executive Office	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$133,874
36.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Terminals And Tenants	\$133,776

37.	Manager, Technical Svcs	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$133,058
38.	Director, Air Service Development	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Air service Development	\$132,459
39.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Business Management	\$132,268
40.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$131,995
41.	Attorney	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$129,860
42.	Manager, Audit Services	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Chief Auditor	\$127,310
43.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Business Management	\$126,661
44.	Associate Real Estate Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Business Management	\$125,780
45.	Construction Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$125,364
46.	Manager, Airport Planning	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Planning	\$124,934
47.	Manager, Talent And Rewards	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$124,446
48.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$124,270
49.	Senior Manager, Accounting	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Accounting	\$124,107
50.	Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$123,653
51.	Director, Financial Plan And Budget	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$122,693
52.	Manager, Emergency Prepare And Public Safety	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$122,646
53.	Manager, Airport Finance	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$120,517
54.	Real Estate Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Terminals And Tenants	\$119,952

	Partner	Airport Authority	·	
61.	Senior Marketing Specialist	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Vision, Voice And Engagement	\$113,327
62.	Senior Human Resources Business Partner	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capabilities	\$113,226
63.	Senior Risk Management Analyst	San Diego County Regional	Risk Management	\$112,796
		Airport Authority	-	
64.	System Support Analyst II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$112,097
65.	Manager, Environmental Affairs	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$111,421
66.	Project Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$111,403
67.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$110,400
68.	Manager, Airport Finance	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$109,780
69.	Manager, Airport Finance	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$108,309
70.	Maintenance Mechanic	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$108,209
71.	Lead Plumber	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$107,854
72.	Senior Project Management Systems Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$107,639

73.	Airside Operations Duty Manager II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$107,540
74.	Lead Hvac Controls Technician	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$107,525
75.	Project Architect	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$107,095
76.	Real Estate Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Business Management	\$107,052
77.	Senior Environmental Specialist	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$106,416
78.	Hvac Technician	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$106,377
79.	Senior Financial Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$106,121
80.	Airside Operations Duty Manager II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$105,173
81.	System Support Analyst II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security/Public Safety	\$104,712
82.	Application Development Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$104,688
83.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$104,516
84.	Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$104,503
85.	Manager, It Terminal Systems	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$103,911
86.	Project Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$103,714
87.	Senior Engineering Technician Bim/Cad II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$103,386
88.	Lead Painter	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$102,539
89.	Senior Applications Development Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$102,415
90.	Lead Carpenter/Locksmith	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$101,548

91.	Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$101,347
92.	Manager, Terminal Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Terminals And Tenants	\$101,046
93.	Senior Web Developer	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$100,820
94.	System Support Analyst II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$100,733
95.	Airside Operations Duty Manager II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$100,515
96.	Senior Risk Management Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Risk Management	\$100,495
97.	Senior Systems Support Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$99,999
98.	System Support Analyst II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$99,957
99.	Manager, Landside Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Ground Transportation - Atos	\$99,935
100.	Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$99,410